

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Cody Smith _____ 163

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Page 14, Section 11.225, Line 10, by
2 deleting Line 10 through and including Line 12 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

3

4 "Personal Service.....	\$3,180,534
5 Expense and Equipment.....	<u>3,867,086</u>
6 From General Revenue Fund (0101).....	<u>7,047,620"</u>

7
8 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____